Last Name

ARNOLD
BAKER
BARNES
BASKIN
BLAIR
BOHANNON
BOLIN

BREER

BUCKLAND-
BRUMMUND

BURKITT
BUSBY
CANTRELL
CARTWRIGHT
CAVINESS
CAVINESS
CHANEY
CLARK

coy
CURRIE
EARWOOD
EVANS
GARNER
GASS
GREGORY
GRINDER
HARNESS
HARRIS
HILLES
HOLDER
HOLT
HOOD
HORTON
HUTCHESON
HUTTON
INGRAM
JARRETT
JONES
JONES
KEYMER
LOCKHART
MARTIN
MASSEY
MCDONALD
MONISTERE
MORRISON

First Name

IZENE
KARRI
ANGELA
JENELL
SARAH
DANNY
TERRY
MICHAEL

CYNTHIA

JANICE
LYNDI
THOMAS
SHARI
REBECCA
WATINA
AMBER
SUZANN
JENNIFER
LORI
TIMOTHY
IVAN
DEBBIE
BLAINE
SHERYL
BEVERLY
DEBORAH
TIMOTHY
KRLIN
ROBIN
LATASHA
LINDSAY
RONNIE
STEPHANIE
JAMES
DUANE
BILLY JACK
MARY
MEREDITH
BEVERLY
BETTY
EMILY
THOMAS
DONNA
SHERRY
SANDRA

Base Location Building Pay Range

Name
SJ ELEMENTARY

SJ HIGH SCHOOL

WG ELEMENTARY

BP HIGH SCHOOL

BP SCHOOL

SJ HIGH SCHOOL

BP HIGH SCHOOL

WG HIGH SCHOOL

WG SCHOOL

BP ELEMENTARY
WG HIGH SCHOOL
BP HIGH SCHOOL
WG SCHOOL

BP HIGH SCHOOL
BP HIGH SCHOOL
WG ELEMENTARY
WG HIGH SCHOOL
WG HIGH SCHOOL
DISTRICT WIDE
WG HIGH SCHOOL
WG HIGH SCHOOL
WG ELEMENTARY
BP HIGH SCHOOL
DISTRICT WIDE
SJ ELEMENTARY
SJ HIGH SCHOOL
BP HIGH SCHOOL
WG HIGH SCHOOL
SJ HIGH SCHOOL
WG HIGH SCHOOL
SJ HIGH SCHOOL
WG HIGH SCHOOL
BP ELEMENTARY
BP HIGH SCHOOL
SJ HIGH SCHOOL
DISTRICT WIDE
BP ELEMENTARY
BP SCHOOL

BP HIGH SCHOOL
BP HIGH SCHOOL
WG HIGH SCHOOL
WG SCHOOL

WG ELEMENTARY
BP HIGH SCHOOL
WG HIGH SCHOOL

Title
LVIMAINT

PARAPRO
LV1SEC
LVIMAINT
LVIMAINT
6.5/8BBM
PARAPRO
BUSDRIVER

BUS DRIVER

PARAPRO
PARAPRO
BUSDRIVER
7.5RN
L2SECBBM
LVIMAINT
PARAPRO
PARAPRO
PARAPRO
LVIII SEC
BUSDRIVERR
VTBUSDR
PARAPRO
LV2FSMGR
ASSTBKPR
SD/PARA
LV2FSMGR
BUSDRIVER
LV2FSMGR
LV1SEC
PARAPRO
7.5LV1CK
L2SECBBM
PARAPRO
W/SHTLE
TRANSUPR
TECHASST
LV1SEC
7.5RN
PARAPRO
7.5LV1CK
PARAPRO
BUS DRIVER
LEVIMAIN
7.5LV1CK
7.5LV1CK

Contract Limit

$20,544.00
$16,672.50
$21,040.00
$20,256.00
$18,240.00
$26,207.00
$14,850.00

$8,019.50

$8,619.50

$15,255.00
$15,052.50

$9,207.83
$25,792.50
$26,208.00

$9,840.00
$15,052.50
$14,647.50
$17,482.50
$28,992.00

$8,819.50
$10,867.20
$14,445.00
$17,908.00
$35,738.00
$17,028.75
$14,948.00

$8,019.50
$17,612.00
$17,840.00
$14,850.00
$12,964.13
$27,648.00
$14,445.00
$13,102.20
$32,800.00
$20,480.00
$21,040.00
$24,937.50
$17,752.50
$14,457.38
$14,242.50

$7,819.50
$17,136.00
$12,964.13
$14,185.88



NELSON
PHILLIPS
PHILLIPS
PILGRIM
REA
REPOFF
ROGERS
SABO

SEE
SHERROD
SHOCKEY
SISCO
STILLS
STINE
SWAFFORD
TEAGUE
TENNISON
THOMAS
TRIMBLE
TURNEY
TURNEY
WALKER
WATSON
WATSON
WILLIS
WILSON
YOUNGER
YOUNGER

WENDY
TERRY
TERRY
DAVID
MEGAN
WENDY
RITA
SAMANTHA
LISA
STEVEN
ANTHONY
SHERON
ALVA
DANIEL
DAVID
JIMMY
JULIE
JAMES
WANDA
DENISE
Juby
MARI
CHRISTY
LEILA
KIMBERLY
ANGEL
ERVIN
SANDRA

BP ELEMENTARY
BP ELEMENTARY
BP HIGH SCHOOL
DISTRICT WIDE
SJ ELEMENTARY
BP ELEMENTARY
WG HIGH SCHOOL
BP ELEMENTARY
BP ELEMENTARY
BP HIGH SCHOOL
SJ ELEMENTARY
WG HIGH SCHOOL
DISTRICT WIDE
BP ELEMENTARY
BP HIGH SCHOOL
SJ HIGH SCHOOL
WG HIGH SCHOOL
SJ SCHOOL

BP HIGH SCHOOL
DISTRICT WIDE
SJ ELEMENTARY
BP HIGH SCHOOL
WG ELEMENTARY
SJ HIGH SCHOOL
SJ HIGH SCHOOL
BP ELEMENTARY
SJ ELEMENTARY
SJ HIGH SCHOOL

PARAPRO
4HL2MAIN
BUSDRIVER
TECHDIR
7.5RN
PARAPRO
DET/PARA
PRAPRO
PARAPRO
BUSDRIVER
BUSDRIVER
L2SECBBM
DISTREAS
PARAPRO
BUSDRIVER
BUSDRIVER
7.5LV1CK
BUSDRIVER
6.5PARA
DW FSDIR
PARAPRO
L2SECBBM
PARAPRO
7.5LV1CK
L2SECBBM
PARAPRO
BUSDRIVER
PARAPRO

$14,445.00

$9,828.00

$9,419.50
$37,728.00
$24,937.50
$16,402.50
$18,936.00
$14,242.50
$14,445.00

$9,319.50

$8,619.50
$26,208.00
$41,050.00
$15,255.00

$8,019.50

$9,419.50
$14,728.88

$8,619.50
$17,752.50
$23,352.00
$17,752.50
$26,208.00
$14,445.00
$16,086.38
$26,208.00
$14,445.00

$8,519.50
$15,225.00



