Last Name	First Name	Base Location Building Name	Pay Range Title	Contract Limit
ARNOLD	IZENE	SJ ELEMENTARY	LV1MAINT	\$20,544.00
BAKER	KARRI	SJ HIGH SCHOOL	PARAPRO	\$16,672.50
BARNES	ANGELA	WG ELEMENTARY	LV1SEC	\$21,040.00
BASKIN	JENELL	BP HIGH SCHOOL	LV1MAINT	\$20,256.00
BLAIR	SARAH	BP SCHOOL	LV1MAINT	\$18,240.00
BOHANNON	DANNY	SJ HIGH SCHOOL	6.5/8BBM	\$26,207.00
BOLIN	TERRY	BP HIGH SCHOOL	PARAPRO	\$14,850.00
BREER	MICHAEL	WG HIGH SCHOOL	BUSDRIVER	\$8,019.50
BUCKLAND- BRUMMUND	CYNTHIA	WG SCHOOL	BUS DRIVER	\$8,619.50
BURKITT	JANICE	BP ELEMENTARY	PARAPRO	\$15,255.00
BUSBY	LYNDI	WG HIGH SCHOOL	PARAPRO	\$15,052.50
CANTRELL	THOMAS	BP HIGH SCHOOL	BUSDRIVER	\$9,207.83
CARTWRIGHT	SHARI	WG SCHOOL	7.5 RN	\$25,792.50
CAVINESS	REBECCA	BP HIGH SCHOOL	L2SECBBM	\$26,208.00
CAVINESS	WATINA	BP HIGH SCHOOL	LV1MAINT	\$9,840.00
CHANEY	AMBER	WG ELEMENTARY	PARAPRO	\$15,052.50
CLARK	SUZANN	WG HIGH SCHOOL	PARAPRO	\$14,647.50
COY	JENNIFER	WG HIGH SCHOOL	PARAPRO	\$17,482.50
CURRIE	LORI	DISTRICT WIDE	LVIII SEC	\$28,992.00
EARWOOD	TIMOTHY	WG HIGH SCHOOL	BUSDRIVERR	\$8,819.50
EVANS	IVAN	WG HIGH SCHOOL	VTBUSDR	\$10,867.20
GARNER	DEBBIE	WG ELEMENTARY	PARAPRO	\$14,445.00
GASS	BLAINE	BP HIGH SCHOOL	LV2FSMGR	\$17,908.00
GREGORY	SHERYL	DISTRICT WIDE	ASSTBKPR	\$35,738.00
GRINDER	BEVERLY	SJ ELEMENTARY	SD/PARA	\$17,028.75
HARNESS	DEBORAH	SJ HIGH SCHOOL	LV2FSMGR	\$14,948.00
HARRIS	TIMOTHY	BP HIGH SCHOOL	BUSDRIVER	\$8,019.50
HILLES	KRLIN	WG HIGH SCHOOL	LV2FSMGR	\$17,612.00
HOLDER	ROBIN	SJ HIGH SCHOOL	LV1SEC	\$17,840.00
HOLT	LATASHA	WG HIGH SCHOOL	PARAPRO	\$14,850.00
HOOD	LINDSAY	SJ HIGH SCHOOL	7.5LV1CK	\$12,964.13
HORTON	RONNIE	WG HIGH SCHOOL	L2SECBBM	\$27,648.00
HUTCHESON	STEPHANIE	BP ELEMENTARY	PARAPRO	\$14,445.00
HUTTON	JAMES	BP HIGH SCHOOL	W/SHTLE	\$13,102.20
INGRAM	DUANE	SJ HIGH SCHOOL	TRANSUPR	\$32,800.00
JARRETT	BILLY JACK	DISTRICT WIDE	TECHASST	\$20,480.00
JONES	MARY	BP ELEMENTARY	LV1SEC	\$21,040.00
JONES	MEREDITH	BP SCHOOL	7.5 RN	\$24,937.50
KEYMER	BEVERLY	BP HIGH SCHOOL	PARAPRO	\$17,752.50
LOCKHART	BETTY	BP HIGH SCHOOL	7.5LV1CK	\$14,457.38
MARTIN	EMILY	WG HIGH SCHOOL	PARAPRO	\$14,242.50
MASSEY	THOMAS	WG SCHOOL	BUS DRIVER	\$7,819.50
MCDONALD	DONNA	WG ELEMENTARY	LEV1MAIN	\$17,136.00
MONISTERE	SHERRY	BP HIGH SCHOOL	7.5LV1CK	\$12,964.13
MORRISON	SANDRA	WG HIGH SCHOOL	7.5LV1CK	\$14,185.88

NELSON	WENDY	BP ELEMENTARY	PARAPRO	\$14,445.00
PHILLIPS	TERRY	BP ELEMENTARY	4HL2MAIN	\$9,828.00
PHILLIPS	TERRY	BP HIGH SCHOOL	BUSDRIVER	\$9,419.50
PILGRIM	DAVID	DISTRICT WIDE	TECHDIR	\$37,728.00
REA	MEGAN	SJ ELEMENTARY	7.5 RN	\$24,937.50
REPOFF	WENDY	BP ELEMENTARY	PARAPRO	\$16,402.50
ROGERS	RITA	WG HIGH SCHOOL	DET/PARA	\$18,936.00
SABO	SAMANTHA	BP ELEMENTARY	PRAPRO	\$14,242.50
SEE	LISA	BP ELEMENTARY	PARAPRO	\$14,445.00
SHERROD	STEVEN	BP HIGH SCHOOL	BUSDRIVER	\$9,319.50
SHOCKEY	ANTHONY	SJ ELEMENTARY	BUSDRIVER	\$8,619.50
SISCO	SHERON	WG HIGH SCHOOL	L2SECBBM	\$26,208.00
STILLS	ALVA	DISTRICT WIDE	DISTREAS	\$41,050.00
STINE	DANIEL	BP ELEMENTARY	PARAPRO	\$15,255.00
SWAFFORD	DAVID	BP HIGH SCHOOL	BUSDRIVER	\$8,019.50
TEAGUE	JIMMY	SJ HIGH SCHOOL	BUSDRIVER	\$9,419.50
TENNISON	JULIE	WG HIGH SCHOOL	7.5LV1CK	\$14,728.88
THOMAS	JAMES	SJ SCHOOL	BUSDRIVER	\$8,619.50
TRIMBLE	WANDA	BP HIGH SCHOOL	6.5PARA	\$17,752.50
TURNEY	DENISE	DISTRICT WIDE	DW FSDIR	\$23,352.00
TURNEY	JUDY	SJ ELEMENTARY	PARAPRO	\$17,752.50
WALKER	MARI	BP HIGH SCHOOL	L2SECBBM	\$26,208.00
WATSON	CHRISTY	WG ELEMENTARY	PARAPRO	\$14,445.00
WATSON	LEILA	SJ HIGH SCHOOL	7.5LV1CK	\$16,086.38
WILLIS	KIMBERLY	SJ HIGH SCHOOL	L2SECBBM	\$26,208.00
WILSON	ANGEL	BP ELEMENTARY	PARAPRO	\$14,445.00
YOUNGER	ERVIN	SJ ELEMENTARY	BUSDRIVER	\$8,519.50
YOUNGER	SANDRA	SJ HIGH SCHOOL	PARAPRO	\$15,225.00